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Hardware list

Component list

BOLT  M10 x 80

B 4
WASHER M10 x 26

NUT M10
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ALLEN KEY M4
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17mm HEX WRENCH

SCREW M4 x 40
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BOLT  M8 x 40
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STEP 3

COMPLETE!
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WASHER M8
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SPRING WASHER
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